TACTICAL CALL SIGNS (Emergency Management/Public Health)							
€heck-in Time: 1030 - 1100 Frequency: 146.740							
TACTICAL CALL SIGN	/	COUNTY	FACILITY NAME (CITY)	GROUP			
COLLIN COUNTY OEM		COLLIN	COLLIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT				
COLLIN COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH		COLLIN	COLLIN COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH				
DDC SHERMAN		GRAYSON	DDC22 - SHERMAN	D			
GRAYSON COUNTY OEM		GRAYSON	GRAYSON COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT				
GRAYSON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH		GRAYSON	GRAYSON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH				
HUNT COUNTY OEM		HUNT	HUNT COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT				

Check-in Time: 1100 - 1130 Frequency: 147.140						
TACTICAL CALL SIGN		COUNTY	FACILITY NAME (CITY)	GROUP		
DALLAS COUNTY OEM		DALLAS	DALLAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
DDC GARLAND		DALLAS	DDC4 - GARLAND			
DALLAS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH		DALLAS	DALLAS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH			
ELLIS COUNTY OEM		ELLIS	ELLIS COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
JOHNSON COUNTY OEM		JOHNSON	JOHNSON COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
KAUFMAN COUNTY OEM		KAUFMAN	KAUFMAN COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
NAVARRO COUNTY OEM		NAVARRO	NAVARRO COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
ROCKWALL COUNTY OEM		ROCKWALL	ROCKWALL COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
DDC HURST		TARRANT	DDC4 - HURST			
DSHS 2/3		TARRANT	DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES 2/3			
NCTCOG		TARRANT	NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS			
TARRANT COUNTY OEM		TARRANT	TARRANT COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
TARRANT COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH		TARRANT	TARRANT COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH			

Check-in Time: 1130 - 1200 Frequency: 147.040						
TACTICAL CALL SIGN		COUNTY	FACILITY NAME (CITY)	GROUP		
SOMERVELL COUNTY OEM		SOMERVELL	SOMERVELL COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
HOOD COUNTY OEM		HOOD	HOOD COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
PALO PINTO COUNTY OEM		PALO PINTO	PALO PINTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			
ERATH COUNTY OEM		ERATH	ERATH COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT	l D		
MERC 02		PARKER	MERC 02 - PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT LIFECARE EMS			
PARKER COUNTY OEM		PARKER	PARKER COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT			